
Höstsmällen Magnum 151121

.357 Da-Sa
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std. Särsk.

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 125 S

2 Jonny Ronnegren Grovsk. 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 18 53 145 S

3 Nils Bäckström Npk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 18 53 135 B

4 Conny Magnusson Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 35 / 17 52 122 B

5 Micael Netz Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 18 52 131 B 23

6 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 18 52 131 B 21

7 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 18 52 129

8 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 18 52 116

9 Hans Walldén Vspk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 17 51 145

10 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 34 / 17 51 120

11 Bertil Svärd Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 34 / 17 51 115

12 Mathias Johansson Sevede 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 33 / 17 50 110

13 Rudiger Heyn Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 31 / 18 49 102

14 Magnus Wiberg Åtvid 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 30 / 16 46 78

15 Carl Sääv Åtvid 5 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 28 / 17 45 86

16 Tony Borén Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 3 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 5 28 / 15 43 89

17 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 26 / 13 39 69

18 Börje Larsson Fpk 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 23 / 11 34 67

19 Johan Carlsson Åtvid 3 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 19 / 12 31 53

.44 Da-Sa
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Poäng Std.

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 148 S

2 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 138 B 22,36

3 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 138 B 22,35

4 Clas Simmerud Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 131 B

5 Joakim Carlsson Åtvid 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 123 B

6 Micael Netz Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 18 53 133

7 Conny Magnusson Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 18 52 104

8 Nils Bäckström Npk 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 16 50 120

9 Thord Aldrin Fpk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 34 / 15 49 103

10 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Pf 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 32 / 18 50 113

11 Rudiger Hein Åby 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 32 / 17 49 104

12 Tony Borén Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 31 / 17 48 105

13 Claes ekström Motala 6 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 28 / 16 44 65

14 Bo Larsson Saab 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 28 / 12 40 84

15 Magnus Wiberg Åtvid 6 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 4 26 / 16 42 92

16 Peter Fasth Mjölby 6 / 2 5 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 19 / 9 28 48

17 Carl Sääv Åtvid 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 9 / 8 17 31

Auto min 9 mm
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Poäng Std.

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 142 S

2 Micael Netz Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 124 S

3 Mattias Gustavsson Katrineholm 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 18 52 135 B

4 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 18 52 129 B

5 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Pf 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 34 / 16 50 102 B

6 Jonny Ronnegren Grovskyttar 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 33 / 18 51 120 B

7 Björn Larsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 33 / 17 50 100 B

8 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 31 / 16 47 99

9 Ebbe Weber Åby 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 31 / 15 46 111

10 Håkan Carlsson Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 30 / 12 42 98

11 Tony Borén Åby 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 29 / 14 43 105

12 Kjeld Nielsen Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 28 / 16 44 80



13 Mikko Laukkanen Saab 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 27 / 16 43 81

14 Bo Larsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 1 24 / 12 36 81

15 Peter Fasth Mjölby 3 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 23 / 15 38 84

16 Thord Aldrin Fpk 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 2 2 / 1 22 / 11 33 85

17 Magnus Wiberg Åtvid 6 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 22 / 11 33 44

18 Sven Bogg Saab 5 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 20 / 13 33 53

19 Jörgen Antón Saab 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 20 / 12 32 46

20 Börje Larsson Fpk 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 15 / 10 25 33

21 Mathias Johansson Sevede 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 13 / 7 20 24

Std. Revolver 6.5
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Poäng Std.

1 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 132 S

2 Mattias Gustavsson Katrineholm 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 127 B

3 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 18 53 128 B

4 Ebbe Weber Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 18 53 117 B

5 Rudiger Heyn Åby Sk 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 34 / 17 51 113 B

6 Hans Wallde´n VSPK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 34 / 15 49 120

7 Jonny Ronnegren Grovskyttar 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 33 / 18 51 138

8 Clas Simmerud Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 32 / 17 49 102

9 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 31 / 16 47 123

10 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 5 29 / 16 45 93

11 Peter Fasth Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 28 / 17 45 117

12 Håkan Carlsson Motala 5 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 23 / 13 36 68

13 Thord Aldrin Fpk 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 22 / 14 36 58

14 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 5 / 2 5 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 4 22 / 13 35 58

15 Leif Kalm Saab 4 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 21 / 15 36 65

16 Daniel Sonestedt Motala 4 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 21 / 12 33 70

Friklass
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std

1 Claes Ekström Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 131 B

2 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 18 53 145 25

3 Gustaf Cristalli Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 18 53 145 24

4 Clas Simmerud Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 35 / 17 52 120

5 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Pf 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 32 / 17 49 98

 Revolver Special
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std.

1 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 18 52 123 S

2 Conny Magnusson Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 34 / 17 51 112 B

3 Björn Larsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 33 / 18 51 112 B

4 Mattias Gustavsson Katrineholm 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 33 / 18 51 104

5 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 32 / 17 49 101

6 Ebbe Weber Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 3 6 / 5 30 / 16 46 127

7 Nils Bäckström Npk 6 / 2 6 / 4 0 / 0 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 29 / 16 45 110

8 Kjeld Nielsen Saab 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 27 / 15 42 67

9 Daniel Sonestedt Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 27 / 14 41 71

10 Börje Larsson Fpk 5 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 23 / 14 37 78

Krets M Revolver Std 6,5. 151121
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Tot Poäng

1 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 18 54 132

2 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 18 53 128

3 Hans Walldén Valdemarsv 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 34 / 15 49 120

4 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 31 / 16 47 123

5 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 5 29 / 16 45 93

6 Peter Fasth Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 28 / 17 45 117

7 Kjeld Nielsen Saab 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 27 / 15 42 67

8 Håkan Carlsson Motala 5 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 23 / 13 36 68

9 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 5 / 2 5 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 4 22 / 13 35 58

10 Daniel Sonestedt Motala 4 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 21 / 12 33 70


